Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 28th Apr 2020
C.K

424044

Hole Saw Kit 6 pc
5051074240446
8207506000

TW

~ Premium grade 8 % Cobalt alloy steel construction for an extended working life ~ Excellent wear resistance even at

Carl
Kammerling

high temperatures ~ For fast and clean cutting of metal, wood, aluminium, steel, cast iron, brass and plastics ~ Variable
pitch teeth for rapid cutting action, efficient swarf removal and reduced vibration ~ Contents: 1 x holesaw, sizes: 40, 54,
65, 67 & 68mm. Quick release arbor 32-152mm (11mm shaft)

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 245
Depth mm 215
Height mm 60
Weight 850
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

1
245
215

60
1350

Label

Case

500

o o o o

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging Secondary packaging

0
260
437
320

13600

box

100

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

20
530
450
340
27.7

Case

500

28 Apr 2020 11:02AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

