Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 28th Apr 2020		
Brand	C.K		
Product	424044		
Description	Hole Saw Kit 6 pc		
Barcode	5051074240446		
Commodity code	8207506000		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Premium grade 8 % Cobalt alloy steel construction for an extended working life \sim Excellent wear resistance even at high temperatures \sim For fast and clean cutting of metal, wood, aluminium, steel, cast iron, brass and plastics \sim Variable pitch teeth for rapid cutting action, efficient swarf removal and reduced vibration \sim Contents: 1 x holesaw, sizes: 40, 54, 65, 67 & 68mm. Quick release arbor 32-152mm (11mm shaft)

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	20	
Width mm	245	245	260	530	
Depth mm	215	215	437	450	
Height mm	60	60	320	340	
Weight	850	1350	13600	27.7	
Packaging Information	Card use	Label	box	Case	
	Card gms	1	100	500	
	Plastic use	Case	0	-	
	Plastic gms	500	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	